
NEW MYPIPETMAN® Select Single Channel

Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

FP10001ST

FP10002ST

FP10003ST
FP10004ST

FP1005ST

FP10006ST

FP10007ST

FP10008ST

P2

P10

P20

P100

P200

P1000

P5000

P10ML

0.2 - 2

1 - 10

2 - 20

10 - 100

100  - 1000

1000 - 10000

500 - 5000

20 - 200

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

$365.79

NEW MyPIPETMAN®  Select  Multichannel* 

Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

FP10009ST

FP10011ST

FP10013ST
FP10015ST

FP10010ST

FP10012ST

FP10014ST

FP10016ST

P8x10 0.5 - 10

2 - 20

20 - 200

20 - 300

2 - 20

20 - 300

20 - 200

0.5 - 10

$890.36

$890.36

$890.36

$890.36

$1023.43

P8x20
P8x200

P8x300

P12x10

P12x20

P12x200

P12x300

$1023.43

$1023.43

$1023.43

PIPETMAN® L  Single Channel

FA10001MT

FA10002MT

FA10003MT

FA10004MT

FA10005MT

FA10006MT

FA10007T*

FA10008T*

P2L

P10L

P20L

P100L

P200L

P1000L

0.2 - 2

1 - 10

2 - 20

10 - 100

100  - 1000

1000 - 10000

500 - 5000

20 - 200

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

$338.14

PIPETMAN® L  Multichannel Models

Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

FA10013T

FA10009T

FA10011T

FA10039T

FA10014T

FA10012T

FA10016T

FA10040T

P8x10L 0.5 - 10

2 - 20

20 - 200

100- 1200

2 - 20

20 - 300

20 - 200

0.5 - 10

$713.57

$713.57

$713.57

$840.86

$896.79

P8x20L

P8x200L

P8x1200L

P12x10L

P12x20L
P12x200L

P12x300L

$896.79

$896.79

$981.64

Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

FA10015T 20 - 300 $713.57P8x300L

Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

FD10001T

FD10002T

FD10003T

M10E

M25E

M50E

M100E

M250E

M1000E

3 -25

1 - 10

2 - 20

10 - 100

100  - 1000

$376.43

$376.43

$376.43

$376.43

$376.43

$374.29

MICROMAN® E Positive Displacement

FD10004T

FD10005T

FD10006T

50 - 250

PIPETMAN® Select Single Channel
Part Number Model Volume (uL) Discount Price

F144054MT P2

P10

P20

P100

P200

P1000

P5000

P10ML

0.2 - 2

1 - 10

2 - 20

10 - 100

100  - 1000

1000 - 10000

500 - 5000

20 - 200

$302.14 

$302.14

$302.14

$302.14

$302.14

$302.14

$302.14

$302.14

PIPETMAN®  Select  Multichannel Models 

Part Number Model Volume (uL)

F144068T P8x10 0.5 - 10

2 - 20

20 - 200

20 - 300

2 - 20

20 - 300

20 - 200

0.5 - 10

$576

$576

$576

$576

$576

P8x20
P8x200

P8x300

P12x10

P12x20

P12x200

P12x300

$576

$576

$576

F144055MT

F144056MT

F144057MT

F144058MT

F144059MT

F144066MT

F144067MT

F144070T
F144072T

F144074T
F144069T

F144071T

F144073T

F144075T

PIPETTE TRADE-IN
Eligible Part Numbers & Pricing

Discount Price

888-261-6360

Serving Science & Industry Since 1962
www.thermalscientific.com

Select a part number to start shopping today! 

https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p10-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10002st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p2-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10001st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10003st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p100-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10004st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10005st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p1000-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10006st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p5000-500-5000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10007st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p10ml-1000-10000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10008st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10009st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10009st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10009st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10011st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10011st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10011st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10013st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10013st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-mypipetman-select-p8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10013st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10015st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10015st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10015st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10010st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10010st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10010st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10012st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10012st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10012st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10014st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10014st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10014st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10016st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10016st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-my-pipetman-select-p12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fp10016st/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144054mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144054mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144054mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144055mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144055mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144055mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144058mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144058mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144058mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144059mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144059mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144059mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144056mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144057mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144068t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144068t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144068t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144070t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144070t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144070t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144074t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144074t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144074t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144069t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144069t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144069t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144071t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144071t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144071t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144073t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144073t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144073t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144075t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144075t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-f144075t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2l-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10001mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2l-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10001mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p2l-metal-ejector-0-2-2ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10001mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10l-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10002mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10l-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10002mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10l-metal-ejector-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10002mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20l-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10003mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20l-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10003mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p20l-metal-ejector-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10003mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100l-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10004mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100l-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10004mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p100l-metal-ejector-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10004mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200l-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10005mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200l-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10005mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p200l-metal-ejector-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10005mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000l-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10006mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000l-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10006mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p1000l-metal-ejector-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10006mt/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p5000l-500-5000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10007t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p5000l-500-5000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10007t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10mll-1000-10000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10008t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-p10mll-1000-10000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10008t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10013t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10013t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10013t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10009t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10009t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x20-2-20ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10009t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10011t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10011t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10011t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10015t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10015t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-8x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10015t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p8x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10039t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p8x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10039t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p8x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10039t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10014t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10014t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x10-0-5-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10014t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10012t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10012t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x200-20-200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10012t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10016t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10016t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-12x300-20-300ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10016t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p12x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10040t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p12x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10040t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-pipetman-l-p12x1200l-100-1200ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fa10040t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m10e-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10001t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m10e-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10001t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m10e-1-10ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10001t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m25e-3-25ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10002t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m25e-3-25ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10002t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m25e-3-25ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10002t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m50e-20-50ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10003t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m50e-20-50ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10003t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m50e-20-50ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10003t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m100e-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10004t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m100e-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10004t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m100e-10-100ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10004t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m250e-50-250ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10005t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m250e-50-250ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10005t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m250e-50-250ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10005t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m1000e-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10006t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m1000e-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10006t/
https://www.thermalscientific.com/gilson-microman-m1000e-100-1000ul-trade-in-program-gilson-fd10006t/

